plaats

O O R W N N

bib

O~ W N R &

naam

Paul Van Hiel
Jos Snoeks
Chantal Comte
Pascal Comte
Sebastien Comte

Deborah Lyneel

1470772022
jaar club
71970
7967 Kasteellopers
71965 GazElec-CMCAS-9%
7967 GazElec-CMCAS-94
7990 GazElec-CMCAS-94
1967

Asterix Challenge

woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay
Eksel
Yerres
Yerres
Yerres

Zétrud-Lumay

msv o Tijd  U:mM:5

TS XII<D

04:710:42
04:58:25
05:09:3&
05:29:02
00:27:55
00:38:41

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
5,2
5,2






